
THIS IS A REVISED SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE MONDAY 10/02/2017
Buses operate Monday through Friday except for specific Holidays listed on our website.

Stop

No. Location

1 Umpqua Community College * 6:55 AM 7:55 AM 8:55 AM 9:55 AM 10:55 AM 11:55 AM 12:55 PM 1:55 PM 2:55 PM 3:55 PM 4:55 PM 5:55 PM

2 Winchester Beauty Salon 6:58 AM 7:58 AM 8:58 AM 9:58 AM 10:58 AM 11:58 AM 12:59 PM 1:59 PM 2:59 PM 3:59 PM 4:58 PM 5:58 PM

3 Buckaroo Barn Turnout  * 6:59 AM 7:59 AM 8:59 AM 9:59 AM 10:59 AM 11:59 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 5:59 PM

4 Log Cabin - Across * 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:01 PM 2:01 PM 3:01 PM 4:01 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

5 Costco/Health Clinic 7:01 AM 8:01 AM 9:01 AM 10:01 AM 11:01 AM 12:01 PM 1:02 PM 2:03 PM 3:03 PM 4:03 PM 5:01 PM 6:01 PM

6 UCAN 7:02 AM 8:02 AM 9:02 AM 10:02 AM 11:02 AM 12:02 PM 1:03 PM 2:04 PM 3:04 PM 4:04 PM 5:02 PM 6:02 PM

7 Salvation Army * 7:05 AM 8:05 AM 9:05 AM 10:05 AM 11:05 AM 12:05 PM 1:06 PM 2:07 PM 3:07 PM 4:07 PM 5:05 PM 6:05 PM

8 Cow Creek Tribal Offices - Across * 7:06 AM 8:06 AM 9:06 AM 10:06 AM 11:06 AM 12:06 PM 1:07 PM 2:08 PM 3:08 PM 4:08 PM 5:06 PM 6:06 PM

9 Jeremy Auto Sales * 7:07 AM 8:07 AM 9:07 AM 10:07 AM 11:07 AM 12:07 PM 1:10 PM 2:09 PM 3:09 PM 4:09 PM 5:07 PM 6:07 PM

10 Aviation Drive and Stewart Parkway 7:08 AM 8:08 AM 9:08 AM 10:08 AM 11:08 AM 12:09 PM 1:12 PM 2:10 PM 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 5:08 PM 6:08 PM

11 Community Cancer Center 7:10 AM 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 11:10 AM 12:11 PM 1:14 PM 2:12 PM 3:13 PM 4:13 PM 5:10 PM 6:09 PM

12 Dutch Bros - Stewart Pkwy 7:11 AM 8:11 AM 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:12 PM 1:15 PM 2:13 PM 3:14 PM 4:14 PM 5:11 PM 6:10 PM

13 Roseburg Valley Mall 7:12 AM 8:12 AM 9:12 AM 10:12 AM 11:12 AM 12:13 PM 1:16 PM 2:14 PM 3:16 PM 4:16 PM 5:12 PM 6:11 PM

14 Fred Meyer - Garden Valley Blvd 7:13 AM 8:13 AM 9:13 AM 10:13 AM 11:13 AM 12:15 PM 1:18 PM 2:16 PM 3:18 PM 4:18 PM 5:14 PM 6:12 PM

15 BLM - Garden Valley Blvd 7:14 AM 8:14 AM 9:14 AM 10:14 AM 11:14 AM 12:16 PM 1:19 PM 2:17 PM 3:19 PM 4:19 PM 5:15 PM 6:13 PM

16 Taco Bell - Across 7:15 AM 8:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 12:18 PM 1:20 PM 2:19 PM 3:21 PM 4:21 PM 5:16 PM 6:15 PM

17 U-Haul –Stephens St. Park & Ride  * 7:17 AM 8:17 AM 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 12:20 PM 1:22 PM 2:20 PM 3:22 PM 4:22 PM 5:18 PM 6:16 PM

18 Dairy Queen - Winchester St * 7:18 AM 8:18 AM 9:18 AM 10:18 AM 11:18 AM 12:22 PM 1:24 PM 2:22 PM 3:24 PM 4:24 PM 5:20 PM 6:18 PM

19 ARCO Station - Diamond Lake Blvd 7:19 AM 8:19 AM 9:19 AM 10:19 AM 11:19 AM 12:23 PM 1:25 PM 2:23 PM 3:25 PM 4:25 PM 5:21 PM 6:19 PM

20 Ten Down Bowling - Across 7:20 AM 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:24 PM 1:26 PM 2:24 PM 3:26 PM 4:26 PM 5:22 PM 6:20 PM

21 Phoenix School 7:21 AM 8:21 AM 9:21 AM 10:21 AM 11:21 AM 12:25 PM 1:27 PM 2:25 PM 3:27 PM 4:27 PM 5:23 PM 6:21 PM

22 Kowloons Restaurant 7:23 AM 8:23 AM 9:23 AM 10:23 AM 11:23 AM 12:27 PM 1:30 PM 2:28 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:25 PM 6:23 PM

23 Ten Down Bowling 7:24 AM 8:24 AM 9:24 AM 10:24 AM 11:24 AM 12:28 PM 1:31 PM 2:29 PM 3:31 PM 4:31 PM 5:26 PM 6:24 PM

24 Fulton St & Diamond Lake Blvd 7:25 AM 8:25 AM 9:25 AM 10:25 AM 11:25 AM 12:29 PM 1:32 PM 2:32 PM 3:32 PM 4:32 PM 5:27 PM 6:25 PM

25 Library - Fowler St * 7:26 AM 8:26 AM 9:26 AM 10:26 AM 11:26 AM 12:30 PM 1:33 PM 2:33 PM 3:33 PM 4:33 PM 5:28 PM 6:26 PM

26 Washington & Rose * 6:35 AM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:34 PM 1:35 PM 2:36 PM 3:36 PM 4:36 AM 5:32 PM 6:28 PM

27 Health Dept – Harvard 6:36 AM 7:31 AM 8:31 AM 9:31 AM 10:31 AM 11:31 AM 12:35 PM 1:36 PM 2:37 PM 3:37 PM 4:37 PM 5:33 PM 6:29 PM

New DHS Building 6:37 AM 7:32 AM 8:32 AM 9:32 AM 10:32 AM 11:32 AM 12:36 PM 1:37 PM 2:38 PM 3:38 PM 4:38 PM 5:34 PM 6:30 PM

28 Subway - Harvard Ave 6:38 AM 7:33 AM 8:33 AM 9:33 AM 10:33 AM 11:33 AM 12:37 PM 1:38 PM 2:39 PM 3:39 PM 4:39 PM 5:35 PM 6:31 PM

29 Woolley Center - Harvard Ave 6:39 AM 7:34 AM 8:34 AM 9:34 AM 10:34 AM 11:34 AM 12:38 PM 1:39 PM 2:40 PM 3:40 PM 4:40 PM 5:36 PM 6:32 PM

30 First Community Credit Union 6:40 AM 7:35 AM 8:35 AM 9:35 AM 10:35 AM 11:35 AM 12:39 PM 1:40 PM 2:41 PM 3:41 PM 4:41 PM 5:37 PM 6:33 PM

31 Toby Ct and Lookingglass 6:42 AM 7:36 AM 8:37 AM 9:37 AM 10:36 AM 11:37 AM 12:41 PM 1:42 PM 2:43 PM 3:43 PM 4:43 PM 5:39 PM 6:35 PM

32 Lookingglass Apartments 6:43 AM 7:37 AM 8:38 AM 9:38 AM 10:38 AM 11:38 AM 12:42 PM 1:43 PM 2:44 PM 3:44 PM 4:44 PM 5:40 PM 6:36 PM

33 West Harvard Shopping Center 6:45 AM 7:40 AM 8:40 AM 9:40 AM 10:40 AM 11:40 AM 12:43 PM 1:44 PM 2:45 PM 3:45 PM 4:45 PM 5:41 PM 6:40 PM

FARES:  Regular One Way $2 (Correct change only.  Drivers do not carry change.)

              Reduced Fare $1 - Seniors, People with a disability, Medicare Card Holders, Veterans, Children 6-16

PASSES:

Day Pass $5

12 Ticket Book $20

Regular Calendar Month Pass $50

Senior/Disabled/Veterans $25 (Over 60 or Proof of Disability)

Student Pass $20 (1st Grade through High School)

UCC Pass $50 (Must show valid UCC ID with Pass. Valid entire Term.  Must be purchased at UCC)

Children UNDER 6 ride free. www.umpquatransit.com

Like UTrans on Facebook for service reminders and updates regarding delays or closures.

All buses are wheelchair accessible.

For your convenience all buses are equipped with bike racks.

Follow Umpqua Transit on Twitter for service reminders and updates.

www.umpquatransit.com

For Park & Ride, Flag Stop information or assistance planning your trip please contact our office at 541-440-6500.

Greenline - Southbound  UCC to Downtown Roseburg
Connects to Roseburg Orangeline, Winston, Sutherlin and South County Commuters at Washington & Rose and UCC

Runs from 6:35 AM to 6:36 PM

AM PM

Passes and ticket books may be purchased from any driver or at our office

610 SE Rose Street, Roseburg, OR 97470

Umpqua Transit - 610 SE Rose Street - Roseburg, OR 97470

Office 541-440-6500 - Fax 541-229-0036

http://www.umpquatransit.com/
http://www.umpquatransit.com/

